Project Name	Clays Mill Road Improvement Section 2C			
Contractor:	The Allen Compan	ıy, Inc.		
Contract Number and Date:	49-2015	M	larch 19, 2015	
Responsible LFUCG Division:	Engineering			
CONTRACT AND CHANGE	ORDER DETAILS			
A. Original Contract Amount: Next Lowest Bid Amount: \$5,789,024.76		\$	4,287,750.91	
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or	Phase:	\$		
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previo	us Alternates or Phases:	\$	0.00	
D. Amended Contract Amount:		\$	4,287,750.91	
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:		\$	-126,127.72	-2.9% (Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order:		\$	8,132.00	0.2% (Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount:		\$	4,169,755.19	
<u>SIGNATURES</u>				
Project Manager: Reviewed by: Karwa Adra Division Director:	Keith hora		Date: 1/19/17 Date: 1/20/17	